COLOR CHARGE

e 39 [SCREW SHOULDER (M6) 8x12 NYLON PATCH 900-0002 [ 2
38 [SCREW M3x12 FH PLPS BLK 900-0007 | 4
e 37 [[ENS HOLDER COMPLETE CHARGE 618—-0017 | 1
@ 36 [CAT6 13°LG BLACK 9002044 | 1
35 [STDOFF M3 NUTx5, SCREW M3x8 900-0370 | 4
@ 34 SCREW SELF TAP PH PLPS BLK ST2.9x9.5 RoAS | 900—0719 [ 5
G 33 [EXTRUSION HEAD COLOR CHARGE MACHINED 6780008 | 1
BLACK
@ 32 P08 COMPLETE LED'S CHARGE 618-0002 | 1
e Y 37 NUT HEX M6 BLACK 900-0341 [ 2
4 30 PLUNGER BALL M6 900-0342 [ 2
@ 79 |ANTENNA RF 900—2070 | 1
@ 28 HARNESS GROUND 18Ga 4” T00—0047 | 1
@ 27 JOVERLAY COLOR CHARGE 6180077 [ 1
26 [COVER COLOR CHARGE 618—=0070 | 1
24 SCREW M3x6 FH PLPS BLK 900—-0004 |2
° @ 23 [GCREW M3x4 CH PLPS BLK 900-0016 | 4
27 [SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS BLK 900-0077 | #
27 PCB COMPLETE CONTROL COLOR CHARGE 618-0006 | 1
@ 20 [STDOFF M—F M3x10x7, 6mm STUD 900-0340 | #
79 STDOFF M=F M3x25x7, 6mm STUD 900-0339 [ 6
T8 [ANTENNA RF 900=2072 | 1
@ 77 [BATTERY PACK 9002045 | 1
@ 76 [BATTERY BRACKET CHARGE 618—0004 | 1
5 [GASKET NEOPRENE 1/8x3/8 900-0663 | 6
T4 [CABLE RF 900—2071 [ 1
@ 6 73 [SCREW M4x8 FH PLPS BLK 9000069 | #
T2 NUT HEX M5 COMBI Zn 900-0313 [ 2
71 WASHER LOCK M5 EXT TOOTH Zn 900-0227 | 2
e @ TO HARNESS POWER 18Ga 4.5°LG T00=0069 | 1
9 SWITCH POWER 9002046 | 1
8 [GROUND 18Ga TEC T00—0067 | 1
° A @ 7 HARNESS IEC 18Ga 6°LG T00—0068 | 1
& & NUT HEX M3 COMBI Bik 900-0307 | 2
P 5 JEC FUSED INLET 900-0824 |1
7 HARNESS XLRE—W 609-0007 | 1
3 SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS BLK PLASTITE 900-0024 | 4
o @ ° ° 6 ° 7 HARNESS XLR5—F 609—-0008 | 1
T [CHASSIS COLOR CHARGE 618—-0003 | 1
TEM DESCRIPTION PARTE Q1Y
Parts List




